spirent C2K-ATS
Data Testing Option
APPLICATIONS
•	 	Product Development
•	 	Design Verification
•	 	Competitive Analysis
•	 	Performance Analysis
•	 	Application Verification

Data Testing Option
SPIRENT C2K-ATS
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYSTEMS
P/N C2K-CFG10-SYS-03 C2K-ATS PLATFORM CONFIG 3 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO Data plus 1X MP/SC)
P/N C2K-CFG11-SYS-03 C2K-ATS PLATFORM CONFIG 3 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO MP, SC, and Data)
P/N C2K-CFG12-SYS-03 C2K-ATS PLATFORM CONFIG 3 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO MP/Data plus 1X SC/LBS)
P/N C2K-CFG13-SYS-03 C2K-ATS PLATFORM CONFIG 3 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO MP/SC/LBS/Data)
P/N C2K-CFG15-SYS C2K-ATS PLATFORM CONFIG 3 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO Data plus 1X SC)
P/N C2K-CFG16-SYS C2K-ATS PLATFORM CONFIG 3 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO SC/Data)
© 2010 Spirent Communications, Inc. All of the company names and/or brand names and/or product names referred to in this document,
in particular the name “Spirent” and its logo device, are either registered trademarks or trademarks pending registration in accordance with
relevant national laws. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.      Rev. C  02/10
Americas  1-800-SPIRENT  •  +1-818-676-2683  •  sales@spirent.com